
TFE 731-3D-1C

DESCRIPTION

PART  
NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER

ENGINE TSN 
AT INSTALL

ENGINE CSN 
AT INSTALL

PART TIME 
AT INSTALL

PART 
CYCLES AT 

INSTALL
CYCLE 
LIMIT

TOTAL PART 
HOURS

TOTAL 
CYCLES

CYCLES 
REMAINING

3070440-10
3072395-2
3072416-5
3072396-3
3072417-5
3072397-3
3075351-5
3075326-3

3074786-9
3075227-2
3074078-2
3074076-2
3074079-2
3074077-1
3074097-1
3074096-2
3073570-6
3073563-2

1 LPT SEAL PLATE 3073735-1 000322906651 4119.9 2881 0 0 10000 2806.1 1746.0 8254

HPT BLADES 3074785 1000 2 9 2 7

1ST STAGE LPT BLADES 3074098 1000 2 9 2 7

2ND STAGE LPT BLADES 3074099 1000 2 9 2 7
3RD STAGE LPT BLADES 3072845 1000 2 9 2 7

MPI INTERVAL: 2100 TSN: 6926
CZI INTERVAL: 4200

PLENUM INTERVAL: 2100 CSN: 4627 Hour/Cycle Ratio 1.4969

CZI DUE: 1393.9
MPI DUE: 1430.2 13.836 Date 03/05/2024

PLENUM DUE: 1430.2
26.223 WO 4447

LAST CZI: 4119.9
LAST MPI: 6256.2

LAST PLENUM: 6256.2

FUEL PUMP NONE
FUEL CONTROL NONE

OIL PUMP NONE

2806.1

6926

53736926

18254

6926

6926

7373

5373

6926

#VALUE!

82541746.02806.1

4269

BLADE P/N MARKING FACTOR

MARKS 
INDICATED IN  

LOGBOOK

TOTAL MARKS 
AT 

DISASSEMBLY MARKS REM

6256.2

MARKS TO 
ADD MARK LIMIT

TOTAL 
MARKS

6926

UNK

5373

4627.0

2731.0

1515.0

4627.0

4627.0

1746.0

8254

5373

3071955-3

3072411-1

3072842-10

4627.0

4627.0

4627.0

1746.0

1746.0

10-3300-00749

FAN ROTOR DISC 960322908528 6256.2

3073049-1 0 0

3072545-1

3073398-1

3072443-4

3072318-4

010322903072 4119.9

3P-23828 0

4119.9

3P-3933

4248 UNK

10000 6926 53732-18040-3402 0 0 0 0

3P-33860 0 0 0 0

UNK UNK

3P-8715 0 0

1136 10000 2033.9 8485

6926

0 7000 4299.6975332201893 2626.4 1896 0

2806.1

82542806.1

010322900165 4119.9 2881 0 10000

0

10000

0

10000

12000

0

0

0

0

0

0

4119.9 2881

0 0

4248

4TH STAGE LP COMPRESSOR

3RD STAGE LP TURBINE

3-23365-1050

0

0

2ND STAGE LP COMPRESSOR

HP COMPRESSOR

HPT ROTOR SEAL PLATE

LP 1ST STAGE STATOR

TRANSITION DUCT

HPC SHOULDER SHAFT

PLENEUM

HP TURBINE

1ST STAGE LP TURBINE

2ND STAGE LP TURBINE

69261ST STAGE LP COMPRESSOR 2-03501-1497 0

2-12112-1693

2-12112-1474 0 0

3RD STAGE LP COMPRESSOR

20000

ROTATING SEAL 3072729-1 3-23151-566 0

0

1364.1

TIE ROD

FAN SHAFT

011365107179

0 0 10000

6926

0

SERIAL NUMBER P76661C

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0

4119.9

10000

0 10000

0

0

10000

2881

0

A4 NOZZLE AE:

A5 NOZZLE AE:

011217200402

2P-24411 0

0

2881

2881


